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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19640059

19780901

19780943

19791052

1979B1281

199204538

199204539

199204540

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

30

16

24

16

15

[180]

[730]

CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

18-07-2012

20-07-2012

19-07-2012

20-07-2012

20—07-2012

20-07-2012

20-07-2012

20-07-2012

Owner's Name

CEREBOS PACIFIC
LIMITED

YASUTOMO & CO. LTD.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
(AUSTRALTA) PTY. LTD.

KONG TAI SUNDRY GOODS
CO. LTD.

GEORGE ELLISON LIMITED

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)
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[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

YASUTOMO & CO. LTD.

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,



INERERSR Journal No. :

199204879

199205038

199300416

199300456

199300457

199301328

199301329

199301330

199301331

199301543

199301573

19

23

25

18

14

34

28

21

26
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19-07-2012

19-07-2012

19-07-2012

20-07-2012

20-07-2012

20-07-2012

20-07-2012

20—07-2012

23-07-2012

18-07-2012

18-07-2012

EVEREST FLOORING
COMPANY LIMITED

SCOTT & ENGLISH
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU TEXTILES
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

SONY KABUSHIKI KATSHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATTON)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(LSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(LSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(ALSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

HELENE CURTIS, INC.

LUK'S BROTHERS METAL
BUTTON FACTORY AND
COMPANY LIMITED
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CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO & COMPANY
ROOM 607-609, 6/F., WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. RIGHT POINT ACCOUNTANCY
COMPANY

ROOM 1707, WITTY COMM. BLDG., 1A
TUNG CHOI STREET, KOWLOON, HONG
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199301752

199301755

199302057

199302194

199302226

199302709

199303930

199304087

199304130

199304306

199304307

199304308

199304906

16

29

24

34

26

32

32
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18-07-2012

22-07-2012

18-07-2012

19-07-2012

18-07-2012

19-07-2012

23-07-2012

19-07-2012

23-07-2012

18-07-2012

18-07-2012

24—07-2012

22-07-2012

BOPPS CORPORATION
LIMITED

LI HOI WAI AND LEE PO
CHUN ,

DIANA DE SILVA
COSMETIQUES S.P.A.

SCHERING-PLOUGH ANIMAL
HEALTH CORPORATION

DIANA DE SILVA
COSMETIQUES S.P.A.

GUANGZHOU TEXTILES

HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARDATH TOBACCO COMPANY

LIMITED

YKK KABUSHIKI KAISHA

QKK CORPORATION)

AMERSHAM HEALTH AS

SUNKIST GROWERS, INC.

SUNKIST GROWERS, INC.

AMERSHAM HEALTH AS

LA TOUR EIFFEL — PARIS
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KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,

128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

KING & COMPANY
12/F., NEW WORLD TOWER TWO, 18
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CLT PATENT & TRADEMARK (H.K.) LTD.
UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE TOWER,
CONVENTION PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

EMILY YIP & CO.
ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
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1993B03147

1993B04388

1993B04389

1993B04686

1993B04687

1993B04728

1993B05233

1993B05245

199400384

199401477

16

16

25

30

19
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18-07-2012

24—07-2012

24—07-2012

24-07-2012

24-07-2012

24-07-2012

24-07-2012

18-07-2012

19-07-2012

22-07-2012

YEUNG KAM—YIU
LEUNG YAU SUN
AS DESKMATE

MANUFACTURING

EDWARD KELLER

EDWARD KELLER

EDWARD KELLER

EDWARD KELLER

EDWARD KELLER

EDWARD KELLER

DIANA DE SILVA
COSMETIQUES S.

EVEREST FLOORI

COMPANY LIMITE

L' OREAL
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AND
TRADING

COMPANY

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

P.A.

NG
D

SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG.

YEUNG KAM—YIU AND LEUNG YAU SUN
TRADING AS DESKMATE MANUFACTURING
COMPANY

UNIT 4, 3RD FLOOR, WING HING
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 83—93 CHAI WAN
KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE IT, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE 1T, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE 11, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE IT, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO & COMPANY

ROOM 607-609, 6/F., WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199405171

199405172

199405224

199405225

199406249

199407009

199407010

199408376

1994B01406

1994B04007

1994B04369

1994B04370

23

33

34

14

18

16

26

10

25

30
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18-07-2012

22-07-2012

18-07-2012

18-07-2012

18-07-2012

19-07-2012

19-07-2012

18-07-2012

19-07-2012

24—07-2012

24-07-2012

24-07-2012

FONG MOU KWAN TRADING
AS YING YEUNG TRADING
COMPANY

THE HOGUE CELLARS,
LTD.

BOPPS CORPORATION
LIMITED

BOPPS CORPORATION
LIMITED

BOPPS CORPORATION
LIMITED

JOO-SIK—HOI-SA SAM
YANG SA (SAMYANG
CORPORATION)
JOO-STK-HOT-SA SAM
YANG SA (SAMYANG
CORPORATION)
GLOBAL CHINA

PROPERTIES HOLDINGS
LIMITED

YKK KABUSHIKI KAISHA
QKK CORPORATION)

EDWARD KELLER LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER LIMITED
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ERISS & COMPANY LIMITED

Unit E, 11/F., Tower B, Billion
Centre, 1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon
Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Global China Properties Holdings
Limited

3/F, Sing Tao News Corporation
Building, 3 Tung Wong Road, Shau
Kei Wan, Hong Kong

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO

ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE 1T, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

EMILY YIP & CO
ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE II, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
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1994B05512 11 24-07-2012 EDWARD KELLER LIMITED EMILY YIP & CO
ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE IT, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

1994B05513 16 24-07-2012 EDWARD KELLER LIMITED EMILY YIP & CO
ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE IT, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG
KONG

1994B06015 5 24-07-2012 EDWARD KELLER LIMITED EMILY YIP & CO
ROOM 1904, CHINACHEM EXCHANGE
SQUARE I, 338 KING'S ROAD, HONG

KONG
199500332 9 18-07-2012 BOPPS CORPORATION UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
LIMITED UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,

128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199504307 25 18-07-2012 FONG MOU KWAN TRADING ERISS & COMPANY LIMITED
AS YING YEUNG TRADING Unit E, 11/F., Tower B, Billion
CO. Centre, 1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon

Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong

199507205 34 24-07-2012 BRITISH AMERICAN BAKER & MCKENZIE
TOBACCO (BRANDS) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
LIMITED HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199606862 17 24-07-2012 SONNEBORN, INC. MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

199606863 19 24-07-2012 SONNEBORN, INC. MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

199607881 1 24—07-2012 SONNEBORN, INC. MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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